
Wafer Transport Robot 

BROOKS PRI

ATM-100 Series

ATM-200 Series

ATM-300 Series

ATM-400 Series

ABM-100 Series

ABM-200 Series

ABM-300 Series

ABM-400 Series

VAC-407-2A

DBM-2406

DBM-2407

DBM-2706-V2

GENMARK

GB1E 

GB3

GB4

GB4S

GB4P

GB9

GB7 Series

GB8 Series

GPR-SM

PRE- ALIGNER

BROOKS

MTR5

VTR5

MAG7

MAG8

MAG77

Z-BOT  I

Z-BOT II

VCE3

VCE4

WTM-107B-2-F1

PRE-ALIGNER 

WTM-511

MECS 

DAIHEN

ASYST

CANON

JEL

KAWASAKI

ETC…

OTHERS

UTC-100

UTC-800

UTW-3400
UTX-1000



Wafer Transport Robot 

ATM

RR700
AMAT CMP

RR701
Ulvac Novellus 

Nikon Canon

RR771、713
AMAT Axcelis

Matton

RR301
Novellus Ulvac

Nikon 

RR304

Ramco etch

RR210
Nikon Canon

GENMARK

GB1E 

GB3

GB4

GB4S

GB4P

GB9

GB7 Series

GB8 Series

GPR-SM

PRE- ALIGNER

BROOKS

MTR5

VTR5

MAG7

MAG8

MAG77

Z-BOT  I

Z-BOT II

VCE3

VCE4

WTM-107B-2-F1

PRE-ALIGNER 

WTM-511

Dry Etch

Gasonic L3500

L3510

Brooks Z BOT (

Ⅱ)修理＆代替機
販売

Canon Anelva

C3010

UTV-2540FH

UTW-2500

OTHERS

UTC-800

UTW-3400
RR701 RR304RA301

RA210


